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GO! GO! PROMOTE WORK STYLE REFORM!
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https://www.startup-roudou.mhlw.go.jp
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https://work-holiday.mhlw.go.jp
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https://part-tanjikan.mhlw.go.jp
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0800-919-1073
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0120-97-8600
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0120-486-450
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0800-888-4691
0120-005-262
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0800-888-1699
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0120-450-836
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0120-420-780




